

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 42324290

Data
publicarii 29.03.19

Coduri CPV

31600000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 1.347,01 RON - 1.347,01 RON

Descriere: 1 SV MODUL LED 50W 6000K VS-PRLS50W.6 13615 Buc 4 125.4 501.6 95.304 2 SV MODUL LED_SET ACCESORII CORP STRADAL 100W 13845 Buc 2 39.1 78.2 14.858 3 SV MODUL LED_SET ACCESORII PROIECTOR 150W 14132 Buc 2 24.5 49 9.31 4 SV MODUL LED 50W 4000K VS-PR50W 4/60FR 7119 Buc 4 129.38 517.52 98.3288 5 MORSETA 6 MMP 812.376 1492 Buc 11 4.27 46.97 8.9243 6 BANDA IZOLER PVC 20M 9-1110 9999 Buc 10 1.59 15.9 3.021 7 PAPUCI CUPRU PTR 25MMP / FI 8 DAB 01-503/08 6432 Buc 6 0.9 5.4 1.026 8 PAPUCI CUPRU PTR 50MMP / FI 12 DAB 01-505/12 6435 Buc 2 2.4 4.8 0.912 9 PAPUCI ALUMINIU PTAL 25MMP / FI 8 2368 Buc 2 0.82 1.64 0.3116 10 PAPUCI ALUMINIU PTAL 50MMP / FI 8 9402 Buc 4 1.57 6.28 1.1932 11 BANDA IZOLER PVC 20M 9-1110 9999 Buc 10 1.59 15.9 3.021 12 CABLU MYF 10 H07V-K 1929 ML 30 3.46 103.8 19.72